IMMANUEL LUTHERAN
SAINT CHARLES, MISSOURI

2020 - 2021 FEE SCHEDULE

All fees are Non-Refundable

Kindergarten - Grade 8

Application Fee (New students) - $25.00 per student

New Student (one-time fee) - $150.00 due at time of Enrollment
Payment Plans: Annual, Semi-Annual or Monthly (11 payments)

Note: For returning families this year the Enrollment Fees are included in the tuition amount.

Full-Day Kindergarten - Grade 8 Annual uly) Monthly uly - May)
Community 1% Child S 6,856 S 623.28
Community - Additional Children 5,414 492.19
Member 1* Child S 4,627 S 420.64
Member 2" Child 3,283 298.46
Member 3" Child 3,059 278.10
Member 4™ Child 2,835 257.73

Partial-Day Kindergarten (8:15 - 12:30)
Community S 4,508 S 409.82
Member 3,059 278.10

Early Drop Off and Extended Care (K-8) available at nominal rates.
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